
A3 B3

15 15

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 15 13

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 15 13

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 15 14

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 15 14

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 15 14

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 15 14

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 15 13

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 15 13

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 15 13

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 15 13

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHA 15 13

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 15 13

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKU 15 11

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 15 13

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 15 12

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 15 12

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 15 14

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHA 15 13

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 15 14

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 15 13

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 15 10

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 15 10

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 15 12

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 15 10

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 15 12

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 15 13

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 15 13

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 15 13

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMA 15 12

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 15 13

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHA 15 13

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHA 15 13

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 15 13

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 15 13

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 15 10

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMA 15 12

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJ 15 10

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 15 12

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJAN 15 10

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 15 12

BATCH 2023-2025
2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda Colle
THIRD TERM  PERIOD

A3 First 

Periodical 

assessment 

B3 Second  

Periodical 

assessment 



41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 15 10

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 15 13

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 15 9

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 15 9

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 15 12

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 15 10

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 15 11

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHB 15 10

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 15 10

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 15 10

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 15 11

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 15 12

53 NAKUM MAYUR 15 10

54 NARIYA JENISH 15 9

55 SUMRA SAHID 15 8

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 15 9



C3 D3                     E3                

15 15.00 30.00

14 14.00 28.00

12 13.33 26.67

12 13.67 27.33

12 13.67 27.33

13 14.00 28.00

12 13.67 27.33

9 12.33 24.67

14 14.00 28.00

8 12.00 24.00

15 14.33 28.67

11 13.00 26.00

12 13.33 26.67

10 12.00 24.00

9 12.33 24.67

13 13.33 26.67

12 13.00 26.00

11 13.33 26.67

10 12.67 25.33

9 12.67 25.33

14 14.00 28.00

13 12.67 25.33

11 12.00 24.00

11 12.67 25.33

13 12.67 25.33

9 12.00 24.00

12 13.33 26.67

13 13.67 27.33

12 13.33 26.67

11 12.67 25.33

6 11.33 22.67

14 14.00 28.00

11 13.00 26.00

13 13.67 27.33

10 12.67 25.33

11 12.00 24.00

12 13.00 26.00

9 11.33 22.67

10 12.33 24.67

13 12.67 25.33

13 13.33 26.67

.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot
RD TERM  PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT

C3 Third 

Periodical 

assessment 

D3                  

Average 

A2+B2+C2/

E3                   

Average 

converted to 

30 Marks 



15 13.33 26.67

11 13.00 26.00

13 12.33 24.67

11 11.67 23.33

14 13.67 27.33

15 13.33 26.67

12 12.67 25.33

12 12.33 24.67

9 11.33 22.67

12 12.33 24.67

11 12.33 24.67

9 12.00 24.00

14 13.00 26.00

12 12.00 24.00

13 12.00 24.00

10 11.33 22.67



A3 B3

15 15

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 15 10

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 15 11

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 15 11

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 15 12

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 15 13

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 15 11

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 15 9

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 15 11

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 15 11

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 15 13

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 15 11

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 15 12

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 15 13

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 15 12

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 15 12

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 15 11

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 15 9

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 15 12

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 15 10

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 15 13

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 15 14

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 15 13

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 15 13

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 15 12

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 15 11

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 15 14

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 15 12

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 15 12

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 15 14

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 15 10

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 15 12

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 15 11

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 15 13

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 15 14

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 15 13

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 15 13

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 15 11

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 15 11

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHA 15 11

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda Colle

BATCH 2023-2025

THIRD TERM  P

A3 First 

Periodical 

assessment 

B3 Second  

Periodical 

assessment 



40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 15 13

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 15 14

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 15 12

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 15 12

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 15 13

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 15 13

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 15 13

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 15 13

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 15 13

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 15 12

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 15 12

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 15 10

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 15 11

53 NAKUM MAYUR 15 12

54 NARIYA JENISH 15 10

55 SUMRA SAHID 15 8

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 15 12



C3 E3                      

15 30

9 22.66666667

10 24

10 24

9 24

11 26

11 24.66666667

11 23.33333333

8 22.66666667

11 24.66666667

13 27.33333333

9 23.33333333

9 24

10 25.33333333

7 22.66666667

10 24.66666667

13 26

11 23.33333333

12 26

10 23.33333333

13 27.33333333

10 26

10 25.33333333

9 24.66666667

10 24.66666667

4 20

9 25.33333333

6 22

10 24.66666667

12 27.33333333

10 23.33333333

9 24

7 22

9 24.66666667

6 23.33333333

12 26.66666667

12 26.66666667

9 23.33333333

5 20.66666667

10 24

.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot
RD TERM  PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT

C3 Third 

Periodical 

assessment 

E3                   Average converted 

to 30 Marks (D3/15*30) 



9 24.66666667

12 27.33333333

7 22.66666667

9 24

10 25.33333333

12 26.66666667

11 26

7 23.33333333

12 26.66666667

9 24

8 23.33333333

4 19.33333333

9 23.33333333

12 26

9 22.66666667

11 22.66666667

6 22



A3 B3

15 15

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 12 12

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 9 9

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 9 8

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 10 9

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 11 10

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 9 9

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 8 7

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 10 12

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 9 10

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 13 13

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 8 8

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 10 11

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 8 9

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 9 10

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 8 9

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 8 8

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 11 11

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 10 10

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 9 8

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 11 11

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 11 11

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 9 8

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 9 10

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 8 9

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 8 8

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 12 12

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 8 9

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 10 9

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 11 12

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 8 7

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 10 11

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 9 8

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 9 10

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 10 11

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 8 7

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 9 10

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 8 8

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 8 9

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHA 9 8

BATCH 2023-2025
2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda Co
THIRD TERM  P

A3 First 

Periodical 

assessment 

B3 Second  

Periodical 

assessment 



40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 8 11

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 12 12

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 8 7

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 11 12

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 9 9

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 9 10

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 10 10

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 8 9

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 9 8

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 9 8

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 9 8

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 8 9

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 9 8

53 NAKUM MAYUR 9 10

54 NARIYA JENISH 8 9

55 SUMRA SAHID 9 8

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 8 9



C3 D3                     E3                      

15 15.00 30.00

10 11.33 22.67

12 10.00 20.00

11 9.33 18.67

11 10.00 20.00

10 10.33 20.67

12 10.00 20.00

11 8.67 17.33

10 10.67 21.33

11 10.00 20.00

13 13.00 26.00

10 8.67 17.33

11 10.67 21.33

10 9.00 18.00

11 10.00 20.00

10 9.00 18.00

10 8.67 17.33

8 10.00 20.00

8 9.33 18.67

6 7.67 15.33

11 11.00 22.00

8 10.00 20.00

10 9.00 18.00

9 9.33 18.67

8 8.33 16.67

7 7.67 15.33

12 12.00 24.00

11 9.33 18.67

10 9.67 19.33

14 12.33 24.67

12 9.00 18.00

11 10.67 21.33

11 9.33 18.67

9 9.33 18.67

9 10.00 20.00

11 8.67 17.33

10 9.67 19.33

12 9.33 18.67

10 9.00 18.00

13 10.00 20.00

.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot
RD TERM  PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT

C3 Third 

Periodical 

assessment 

D3                  

Average 

A2+B2+C2/

E3                   Average 

converted to 30 Marks 

(D3/15*30) 



14 11.00 22.00

12 12.00 24.00

11 8.67 17.33

11 11.33 22.67

11 9.67 19.33

11 10.00 20.00

10 10.00 20.00

11 9.33 18.67

11 9.33 18.67

12 9.67 19.33

11 9.33 18.67

10 9.00 18.00

13 10.00 20.00

12 10.33 20.67

12 9.67 19.33

11 9.33 18.67

10 9.00 18.00



A3 B3 C3

15 15 15

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 14 11 11

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 14 13 14

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 14 12 13

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 14 13 13

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 14 12 11

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 14 13 12

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 14 12 13

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 14 10 11

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 14 12 10

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 14 12 12

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 14 11 8

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 14 13 8

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 14 12 12

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 14 9 8

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 14 12 10

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 14 9 12

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 14 13 7

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 14 9 12

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 14 11 12

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 14 11 15

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 14 8 10

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 14 13 13

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 14 10 14

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 14 10 10

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 14 12 8

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 14 12 11

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 14 11 11

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 14 12 11

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 14 11 11

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 14 12 8

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 14 11 14

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 14 8 14

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 14 11 13

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 14 11 13

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 14 7 12

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 14 13 11

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 14 13 10

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 14 12 12

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHA 14 11 12

BATCH 2023-2025
2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Raj
THIRD TERM  PERIODICAL ASSESSME

A3 First 

Periodical 

assessment 

B3 Second  

Periodical 

assessment 

C3 Third 

Periodical 

assessment 



40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 14 11 11

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 14 12 14

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 14 13 13

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 14 12 14

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 14 8 14

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 14 11 14

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 14 12 14

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 14 11 14

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHA 14 13 14

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 14 12 11

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 14 13 11

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 14 12 11

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 14 6 10

53 NAKUM MAYUR 14 11 12

54 NARIYA JENISH 14 12 13

55 SUMRA SAHID 14 12 11

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 14 13 13

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------



D3                     E3                      

15.00 30.00

12.00 24.00

13.67 27.33

13.00 26.00

13.33 26.67

12.33 24.67

13.00 26.00

13.00 26.00

11.67 23.33

12.00 24.00

12.67 25.33

11.00 22.00

11.67 23.33

12.67 25.33

10.33 20.67

12.00 24.00

11.67 23.33

11.33 22.67

11.67 23.33

12.33 24.67

13.33 26.67

10.67 21.33

13.33 26.67

12.67 25.33

11.33 22.67

11.33 22.67

12.33 24.67

12.00 24.00

12.33 24.67

12.00 24.00

11.33 22.67

13.00 26.00

12.00 24.00

12.67 25.33

12.67 25.33

11.00 22.00

12.67 25.33

12.33 24.67

12.67 25.33

12.33 24.67

.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot
ICAL ASSESSMENT

D3                  

Average 

A2+B2+C2/

E3                   

Average converted 

to 30 Marks 

(D3/15*30) 



12.00 24.00

13.33 26.67

13.33 26.67

13.33 26.67

12.00 24.00

13.00 26.00

13.33 26.67

13.00 26.00

13.67 27.33

12.33 24.67

12.67 25.33

12.33 24.67

10.00 20.00

12.33 24.67

13.00 26.00

12.33 24.67

13.33 26.67

-



A3 B3

15 15

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 14 10

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 13 9

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 13 9

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 13 9

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 13 9

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 12 9

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 12 9

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 12 9

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 14 12

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 14 12

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 11 7

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 12 10

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 13 10

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 12 9

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 11 8

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 12 10

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 10 9

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 11 10

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 12 10

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 10 12

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 12 10

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 12 10

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 13 11

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 13 11

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 11 9

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 12 11

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 12 11

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 12 11

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 14 13

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 12 11

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 12 11

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 11 10

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 14 13

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 11 9

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 11 9

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 14 13

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 11 10

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 14 13

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHA 11 9

BATCH 2023-2025
2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda Co
THIRD TERM  P

A3 First 

Periodical 

assessment 

B3 Second  

Periodical 

assessment 



40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 11 8

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 14 13

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 11 10

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 11 10

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 14 14

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 11 10

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 12 11

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 11 10

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 11 9

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 12 9

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 12 9

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 12 10

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 12 10

53 NAKUM MAYUR 12 10

54 NARIYA JENISH 12 10

55 SUMRA SAHID 11 8

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 12 9



C3 D3                     E3                      

15 15.00 30.00

8 10.67 21.33

7 9.67 19.33

10 10.67 21.33

8 10.00 20.00

11 11.00 22.00

10 10.33 20.67

9 10.00 20.00

8 9.67 19.33

10 12.00 24.00

8 11.33 22.67

8 8.67 17.33

11 11.00 22.00

11 11.33 22.67

8 9.67 19.33

7 8.67 17.33

13 11.67 23.33

13 10.67 21.33

8 9.67 19.33

13 11.67 23.33

13 11.67 23.33

6 9.33 18.67

8 10.00 20.00

7 10.33 20.67

9 11.00 22.00

6 8.67 17.33

11 11.33 22.67

11 11.33 22.67

10 11.00 22.00

11 12.67 25.33

10 11.00 22.00

8 10.33 20.67

8 9.67 19.33

9 12.00 24.00

8 9.33 18.67

7 9.00 18.00

10 12.33 24.67

10 10.33 20.67

7 11.33 22.67

11 10.33 20.67

.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot
RD TERM  PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT

C3 Third 

Periodical 

assessment 

D3                  

Average 

A2+B2+C2/

E3                   Average 

converted to 30 Marks 

(D3/15*30) 



9 9.33 18.67

9 12.00 24.00

11 10.67 21.33

11 10.67 21.33

10 12.67 25.33

8 9.67 19.33

9 10.67 21.33

13 11.33 22.67

13 11.00 22.00

12 11.00 22.00

13 11.33 22.67

13 11.67 23.33

7 9.67 19.33

7 9.67 19.33

8 10.00 20.00

6 8.33 16.67

9 10.00 20.00



A3 B3 C3

15 15 15

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 14 11 10

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 14 14 9

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 14 13 10

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 14 14 10

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 14 14 8

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 14 14 10

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 14 13 10

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 14 11 9

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 14 11 5

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 14 13 11

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 14 11 8

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 14 13 8

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 14 14 9

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 14 14 9

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 14 11 13

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 14 14 8

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 14 14 11

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 14 13 11

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 14 12 8

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 14 12 11

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 14 13 11

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 14 11 9

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 14 14 8

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 14 13 10

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 14 14 7

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 14 13 11

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 14 11 10

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 14 13 11

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 14 13 11

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 14 10 7

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 14 12 11

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 14 12 9

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 14 11 8

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 14 11 11

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 14 10 11

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 14 12 7

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 14 13 9

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 14 10 10

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHA 14 13 9

BATCH 2023-2025
2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Raj
THIRD TERM  PERIODI

A3 First 

Periodical 

assessment 

B3 Second  

Periodical 

assessment 

C3 Third 

Periodical 

assessment 



40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 14 13 10

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 14 12 8

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 14 12 9

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 14 12 8

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 14 14 8

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 14 12 11

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 14 14 9

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 14 13 10

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHA 14 14 9

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 14 13 11

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 14 14 10

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 14 10 12

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 14 12 13

53 NAKUM MAYUR 14 13 9

54 NARIYA JENISH 14 13 12

55 SUMRA SAHID 14 12 4

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 14 12 11





D3                     E3                      

15.00 30.00

11.67 23.33

12.33 24.67

12.33 24.67

12.67 25.33

12.00 24.00

12.67 25.33

12.33 24.67

11.33 22.67

10.00 20.00

12.67 25.33

11.00 22.00

11.67 23.33

12.33 24.67

12.33 24.67

12.67 25.33

12.00 24.00

13.00 26.00

12.67 25.33

11.33 22.67

12.33 24.67

12.67 25.33

11.33 22.67

12.00 24.00

12.33 24.67

11.67 23.33

12.67 25.33

11.67 23.33

12.67 25.33

12.67 25.33

10.33 20.67

12.33 24.67

11.67 23.33

11.00 22.00

12.00 24.00

11.67 23.33

11.00 22.00

12.00 24.00

11.33 22.67

12.00 24.00

.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot
ERIODICAL ASSESSMENT

D3                  

Average 

A3+B3+C3/3

E3                   Average 

converted to 30 Marks 

(D3/15*30) 



12.33 24.67

11.33 22.67

11.67 23.33

11.33 22.67

12.00 24.00

12.33 24.67

12.33 24.67

12.33 24.67

12.33 24.67

12.67 25.33

12.67 25.33

12.00 24.00

13.00 26.00

12.00 24.00

13.00 26.00

10.00 20.00

12.33 24.67



SECOND TERM 

TEST

A2 B2 C2 D2          E2            F2 G2

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30 60.00

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 13 13 13 13.00 26.00 21.45 47.45

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 11 12 13 12.00 24.00 20.25 44.25

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 10 11 13 11.33 22.67 18 40.67

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 13 14 13 13.33 26.67 21.3 47.97

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 13 13 13 13.00 26.00 22.2 48.20

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 12 14 13 13.00 26.00 21.6 47.60

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 8 13 13 11.33 22.67 18.3 40.97

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 13 13 13 13.00 26.00 23.25 49.25

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 13 13 12 12.67 25.33 20.4 45.73

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 13 14 12 13.00 26.00 24.45 50.45

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 13 14 12 13.00 26.00 21 47.00

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 13 14 12 13.00 26.00 21.3 47.30

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 13 10 12 11.67 23.33 22.2 45.53

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 10 14 12 12.00 24.00 20.4 44.40

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 11 13 12 12.00 24.00 20.1 44.10

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 19.95 44.62

A2 First 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

B2 

Second  

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot

BATCH 2023-2025

SECOND TERM  PERIODICAL 

ASSESSMENT

SECOND 

ASSES

C2 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

D2                  

Average 

A2+B2+C

2/3

E2                  

Average 

converted 

to 30 

Marks 

(D2/15*3

0) 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E2+ F2



17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 19.5 44.17

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 8 12 12 10.67 21.33 21.3 42.63

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 9 14 12 11.67 23.33 19.65 42.98

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 14 12 12 12.67 25.33 24.9 50.23

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 13 12 12 12.33 24.67 23.7 48.37

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 13 13 12 12.67 25.33 22.5 47.83

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 23.25 47.92

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 11 11 12 11.33 22.67 22.35 45.02

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 13 13 13 13.00 26.00 20.25 46.25

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 10 13 13 12.00 24.00 23.55 47.55

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 12 12 13 12.33 24.67 21.15 45.82

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 13 14 13 13.33 26.67 22.5 49.17

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 14 14 12 13.33 26.67 24 50.67

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 9 13 12 11.33 22.67 17.85 40.52

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 14 13 12 13.00 26.00 21.3 47.30

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 19.35 44.02

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 21.15 45.82

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 14 13 12 13.00 26.00 22.5 48.50

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 10 11 12 11.00 22.00 19.8 41.80

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 13 12 12 12.33 24.67 24.3 48.97

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 11 14 13 12.67 25.33 15.15 40.48

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 12 13 13 12.67 25.33 19.65 44.98

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 11 13 13 12.33 24.67 21.15 45.82

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 14 12 13 13.00 26.00 20.25 46.25

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 13 14 12 13.00 26.00 23.7 49.70

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 12 9 12 11.00 22.00 18.6 40.60

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 14 14 12 13.33 26.67 22.5 49.17

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 13 13 12 12.67 25.33 19.05 44.38

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 14 13 12 13.00 26.00 22.65 48.65

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 12 14 12 12.67 25.33 22.95 48.28

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 10 11 12 11.00 22.00 19.35 41.35



48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 19.5 44.17

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 10 14 12 12.00 24.00 18.45 42.45

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 10 13 12 11.67 23.33 18.15 41.48

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 10 12 12 11.33 22.67 18.6 41.27

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 12 10 12 11.33 22.67 16.95 39.62

53 NAKUM MAYUR 10 13 12 11.67 23.33 20.1 43.43

54 NARIYA JENISH 13 13 12 12.67 25.33 20.1 45.43

55 SUMRA SAHID 10 6 12 9.33 18.67 17.55 36.22

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 10 10 12 10.67 21.33 8.7 30.03





H2

30.00 100 100 200 30

23.73 71 72 143 21.45

22.13 65 70 135 20.25

20.33 53 67 120 18

23.98 66 76 142 21.3

24.10 74 74 148 22.2

23.80 71 73 144 21.6

20.48 52 70 122 18.3

24.63 78 77 155 23.25

22.87 62 74 136 20.4

25.23 79 84 163 24.45

23.50 71 69 140 21

23.65 69 73 142 21.3

22.77 74 74 148 22.2

22.20 67 69 136 20.4

22.05 64 70 134 20.1

22.31 59 74 133 19.95

second term test 

ge,Rajkot
ECOND TERM 

ASSESSMENT

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) 

(E2+F2)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks



22.08 66 64 130 19.5

21.32 75 67 142 21.3

21.49 61 70 131 19.65

25.12 80 86 166 24.9

24.18 80 78 158 23.7

23.92 74 76 150 22.5

23.96 76 79 155 23.25

22.51 74 75 149 22.35

23.13 66 69 135 20.25

23.78 77 80 157 23.55

22.91 71 70 141 21.15

24.58 76 74 150 22.5

25.33 77 83 160 24

20.26 55 64 119 17.85

23.65 71 71 142 21.3

22.01 68 61 129 19.35

22.91 75 66 141 21.15

24.25 74 76 150 22.5

20.90 65 67 132 19.8

24.48 81 81 162 24.3

20.24 46 55 101 15.15

22.49 57 74 131 19.65

22.91 67 74 141 21.15

23.13 66 69 135 20.25

24.85 75 83 158 23.7

20.30 64 60 124 18.6

24.58 72 78 150 22.5

22.19 55 72 127 19.05

24.33 75 76 151 22.65

24.14 80 73 153 22.95

20.68 58 71 129 19.35



22.08 61 69 130 19.5

21.23 57 66 123 18.45

20.74 56 65 121 18.15

20.63 62 62 124 18.6

19.81 51 62 113 16.95

21.72 70 64 134 20.1

22.72 71 63 134 20.1

18.11 60 57 117 17.55

15.02 58 0 58 8.7





SECOND TERM TEST

A2 B2 C2 D2          E2            F2 G2

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30 60.00

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 15 14 13 14.00 28.00

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 13 13 12 12.67 25.33

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 10 13 12 11.67 23.33

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 15 14 14 14.33 28.67

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 15 11 14 13.33 26.67

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 13 13 13 13.00 26.00

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 11 13 12 12.00 24.00

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 15 12 13 13.33 26.67

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 12 13 13 12.67 25.33

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 15 14 15 14.67 29.33

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 14 14 15 14.33 28.67

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 11 13 14 12.67 25.33

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 12 11 12 11.67 23.33

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 6 11 13 10.00 20.00

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 13 11 12 12.00 24.00

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 12 12 13 12.33 24.67

A2 First 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

B2 

Second  

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot

2021-2022 DRAVYAGUNA

SECOND TERM  PERIODICAL 

ASSESSMENT

SECOND 

ASSES

C2 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

D2                  

Average 

A2+B2+C

2/3

E2                  

Average 

converted 

to 30 

Marks 

(D2/15*3

0) 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E2+ F2



17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 7 13 12 10.67 21.33

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 9 11 13 11.00 22.00

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 11 12 12 11.67 23.33

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 15 12 14 13.67 27.33

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 15 12 13 13.33 26.67

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 15 10 13 12.67 25.33

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 11 13 12 12.00 24.00

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 12 12 12 12.00 24.00

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 11 13 12 12.00 24.00

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 14 14 13 13.67 27.33

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 15 12 13 13.33 26.67

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 13 14 12 13.00 26.00

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 15 14 14 14.33 28.67

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 12 12 12 12.00 24.00

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 15 12 12 13.00 26.00

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 12 9 13 11.33 22.67

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 13 12 12 12.33 24.67

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 15 12 13 13.33 26.67

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 11 13 12 12.00 24.00

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 14 11 13 12.67 25.33

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 9 12 13 11.33 22.67

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 11 11 13 11.67 23.33

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 13 11 13 12.33 24.67

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 14 8 12 11.33 22.67

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 15 12 13 13.33 26.67

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 7 6 13 8.67 17.33

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 14 15 13 14.00 28.00

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 14 10 13 12.33 24.67

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 15 11 13 13.00 26.00

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 13 12 15 13.33 26.67

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 11 9 13 11.00 22.00



48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 12 11 12 11.67 23.33

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 8 13 12 11.00 22.00

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 9 9 12 10.00 20.00

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI 14 8 12 11.33 22.67

52 KOYANI VEDNANT 7 5 12 8.00 16.00

53 NAKUM MAYUR 13 12 12 12.33 24.67

54 NARIYA JENISH 11 13 13 12.33 24.67

55 SUMRA SAHID 3 7 12 7.33 14.67

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM 5 9 12 8.67 17.33



H2

30.00 100 100 200 30

second term test 

ge,Rajkot
ECOND TERM 

ASSESSMENT

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) 

(E2+F2)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks







SECOND TERM TEST

A2 B2 C2 D2          E2           F2

15 15 15 35.00 70.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 12 12 10 27.33 54.67 17.85

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 12 11 11 26.67 53.33 18.9

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 12 12 10 27.33 54.67 18

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 12 12 11 27.67 55.33 19.65

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 11 13 11 27.67 55.33 20.7

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 11 13 8 26.67 53.33 20.25

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 11 13 7 26.33 52.67 16.8

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 11 12 10 26.33 52.67 19.2

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 12 6 11 21.67 43.33 17.7

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 12 13 12 29.00 58.00 22.35

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 12 11 12 27.00 54.00 20.4

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 12 11 11 26.67 53.33 19.2

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 11 11 5 23.67 47.33 17.7

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 11 8 10 22.33 44.67 18.3

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 11 9 8 22.67 45.33 17.85

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 11 11 9 25.00 50.00 19.5

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 11 11 9 25.00 50.00 19.65

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 11 8 9 22.00 44.00 19.8

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 11 10 8 23.67 47.33 19.2

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 11 13 11 27.67 55.33 22.8

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 11 11 11 25.67 51.33 19.65

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 11 10 ab 24.00 48.00 17.85

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 11 8 9 22.00 44.00 18.45

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 11 12 10 26.33 52.67 19.65

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 12 12 11 27.67 55.33 17.85

A2 First 

Periodical 

assessme

B2 

Second  

Periodical 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko
BATCH 2023-2025

SECOND TERM  PERIODICAL 

C2 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

D2                 

Average 

A2+B2+C2

E2                  

Average 

converted 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30



26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 12 11 10 26.33 52.67 21.9

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 12 11 11 26.67 53.33 17.25

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 12 9 9 24.00 48.00 20.85

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 12 14 13 30.33 60.67 21.45

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 12 6 11 21.67 43.33 18.75

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 12 12 12 28.00 56.00 22.05

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 12 11 11 26.67 53.33 20.1

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 12 13 12 29.00 58.00 20.25

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 11 11 12 26.00 52.00 20.4

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 11 9 12 24.00 48.00 19.95

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 11 10 12 25.00 50.00 23.1

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 10 13 10 26.33 52.67 13.5

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 10 7 12 21.00 42.00 18.9

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 10 11 12 25.00 50.00 19.65

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 10 10 13 24.33 48.67 20.25

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 11 12 13 27.33 54.67 20.55

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 11 11 9 25.00 50.00 18.6

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 11 12 12 27.00 54.00 22.5

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 11 11 12 26.00 52.00 19.95

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 10 12 13 26.33 52.67 22.65

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 10 11 13 25.33 50.67 21.75

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 10 12 12 26.00 52.00 20.25

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 10 12 11 25.67 51.33 19.65

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 11 11 11 25.67 51.33 18.6

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 11 12 11 26.67 53.33 18.15

51 DUDHAGARA RENSHI VITTHALBHAI 11 9 9 23.00 46.00 15.45

52 KOYANI VEDANT M. 11 10 4 22.33 44.67 15.15

53 NAKUM MAYUR M. 11 10 10 24.33 48.67 17.55

54 NARIYA JENISH G. 11 13 10 27.33 54.67 17.85

55 SUMRA SAHID IKBALBHAI 11 8 6 21.00 42.00 11.25

56 SUTHAR VIKRAM M. 10 12 5 23.67 47.33 15.45



G2 H2

100.00 50.00 100 100 200 30

72.52 36.26 64 55 119 17.85

72.23 36.12 66 60 126 18.9

72.67 36.33 64 56 120 18

74.98 37.49 67 64 131 19.65

76.03 38.02 70 68 138 20.7

73.58 36.79 72 63 135 20.25

69.47 34.73 55 57 112 16.8

71.87 35.93 68 60 128 19.2

61.03 30.52 60 58 118 17.7

80.35 40.18 79 70 149 22.35

74.40 37.20 71 65 136 20.4

72.53 36.27 69 59 128 19.2

65.03 32.52 63 55 118 17.7

62.97 31.48 66 56 122 18.3

63.18 31.59 64 55 119 17.85

69.50 34.75 63 67 130 19.5

69.65 34.83 66 65 131 19.65

63.80 31.90 70 62 132 19.8

66.53 33.27 64 64 128 19.2

78.13 39.07 77 75 152 22.8

70.98 35.49 67 64 131 19.65

65.85 32.93 55 64 119 17.85

62.45 31.23 62 61 123 18.45

72.32 36.16 68 63 131 19.65

73.18 36.59 61 58 119 17.85

second term test 

,Rajkot
SECOND TERM ASSESSMENT

TERM ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) (E2+F2)/2
THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E2+ F2



74.57 37.28 78 68 146 21.9

70.58 35.29 64 51 115 17.25

68.85 34.43 74 65 139 20.85

82.12 41.06 75 68 143 21.45

62.08 31.04 64 61 125 18.75

78.05 39.03 78 69 147 22.05

73.43 36.72 74 60 134 20.1

78.25 39.13 74 61 135 20.25

72.40 36.20 74 62 136 20.4

67.95 33.98 68 65 133 19.95

73.10 36.55 84 70 154 23.1

66.17 33.08 38 52 90 13.5

60.90 30.45 67 59 126 18.9

69.65 34.83 78 53 131 19.65

68.92 34.46 79 56 135 20.25

75.22 37.61 79 58 137 20.55

68.60 34.30 64 60 124 18.6

76.50 38.25 79 71 150 22.5

71.95 35.98 70 63 133 19.95

75.32 37.66 79 72 151 22.65

72.42 36.21 78 67 145 21.75

72.25 36.13 74 61 135 20.25

70.98 35.49 71 60 131 19.65

69.93 34.97 63 61 124 18.6

71.48 35.74 64 57 121 18.15

61.45 30.73 44 59 103 15.45

59.82 29.91 49 52 101 15.15

66.22 33.11 61 56 117 17.55

72.52 36.26 62 57 119 17.85

53.25 26.63 23 52 75 11.25

62.78 31.39 47 56 103 15.45



SECOND TERM TEST

A2 B2 C2 D2          E2          F2 G2 H2

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30 60.00 30.00

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 10 10 10 10.00 20.00 20.85 40.85 20.43

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 8 10 6 8.00 16.00 18.75 34.75 17.38

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 10 10 7 9.00 18.00 16.65 34.65 17.33

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 12 10 8 10.00 20.00 19.5 39.50 19.75

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 11 10 11 10.67 21.33 19.5 40.83 20.42

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 10 11 12 11.00 22.00 19.35 41.35 20.68

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 10 12 10 10.67 21.33 17.1 38.43 19.22

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 12 10 9 10.33 20.67 18.15 38.82 19.41

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 10 10 6 8.67 17.33 18.3 35.63 17.82

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 12 12 13 12.33 24.67 23.25 47.92 23.96

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 10 12 13 11.67 23.33 19.65 42.98 21.49

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 12 10 11 11.00 22.00 19.2 41.20 20.60

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 10 12 10 10.67 21.33 20.55 41.88 20.94

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 11 11 8 10.00 20.00 17.7 37.70 18.85

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 9 9 10 9.33 18.67 17.25 35.92 17.96

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 10 9 9 9.33 18.67 16.95 35.62 17.81

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 8 9 6 7.67 15.33 14.4 29.73 14.87

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 11 5 8 8.00 16.00 16.05 32.05 16.03

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 10 9 7 8.67 17.33 12.6 29.93 14.97

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 11 11 11 11.00 22.00 24.45 46.45 23.23

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 11 10 21 14.00 28.00 21.3 49.30 24.65

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 10 8 7 8.33 16.67 15.75 32.42 16.21

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 9 8 9 8.67 17.33 21.3 38.63 19.32

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 10 10 8 9.33 18.67 14.55 33.22 16.61

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 10 11 9 10.00 20.00 14.4 34.40 17.20

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 12 11 12 11.67 23.33 22.05 45.38 22.69

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 11 9 12 10.67 21.33 18.9 40.23 20.12

A2 First 

Periodical 

assessme

B2 

Second  

Periodical 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot

BATCH 2023-2025

SECOND TERM  PERIODICAL SECOND TERM 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) 

C2 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

D2                  

Average 

A2+B2+C

E2                  

Average 

converted 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E2+ F2



28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 11 10 10 10.33 20.67 19.8 40.47 20.23

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 25.2 49.87 24.93

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 10 10 7 9.00 18.00 16.8 34.80 17.40

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 11 11 10 10.67 21.33 17.55 38.88 19.44

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 9 9 9 9.00 18.00 17.1 35.10 17.55

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 11 9 9 9.67 19.33 19.95 39.28 19.64

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 12 9 10 10.33 20.67 19.95 40.62 20.31

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 8 9 10 9.00 18.00 19.5 37.50 18.75

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 10 11 10 10.33 20.67 20.4 41.07 20.53

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 11 12 7 10.00 20.00 14.7 34.70 17.35

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 10 10 6 8.67 17.33 19.5 36.83 18.42

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 11 11 8 10.00 20.00 17.7 37.70 18.85

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 11 9 7 9.00 18.00 17.4 35.40 17.70

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 11 11 14 12.00 24.00 22.65 46.65 23.33

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 11 10 7 9.33 18.67 17.25 35.92 17.96

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 12 12 13 12.33 24.67 21.45 46.12 23.06

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 12 9 12 11.00 22.00 19.65 41.65 20.83

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 12 10 11 11.00 22.00 20.55 42.55 21.28

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 12 13 10 11.67 23.33 21.3 44.63 22.32

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 11 9 7 9.00 18.00 18.9 36.90 18.45

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 9 10 7 8.67 17.33 18.15 35.48 17.74

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 10 11 9 10.00 20.00 16.65 36.65 18.33

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 8 9 7 8.00 16.00 15.3 31.30 15.65

51 didhagara renshi 9 10 6 8.33 16.67 17.85 34.52 17.26

52 koyani vedant 8 10 9 9.00 18.00 13.8 31.80 15.90

53 nakum mayur 10 12 5 9.00 18.00 15.45 33.45 16.73

54 nanya jenshi 10 12 12 11.33 22.67 15.45 38.12 19.06

55 sumra saheed 8 10 7 8.33 16.67 12.3 28.97 14.48

56 suthar vikram 9 13 8 10.00 20.00 17.1 37.10 18.55





100 100 200 30

67 72 139 20.85

55 70 125 18.75

57 54 111 16.65

67 63 130 19.5

70 60 130 19.5

69 60 129 19.35

60 54 114 17.1

61 60 121 18.15

60 62 122 18.3

85 70 155 23.25

69 62 131 19.65

67 61 128 19.2

70 67 137 20.55

58 60 118 17.7

57 58 115 17.25

56 57 113 16.95

61 35 96 14.4

65 42 107 16.05

54 30 84 12.6

85 78 163 24.45

72 70 142 21.3

51 54 105 15.75

77 65 142 21.3

45 52 97 14.55

54 42 96 14.4

87 60 147 22.05

68 58 126 18.9

second term test 

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks



77 55 132 19.8

91 77 168 25.2

60 52 112 16.8

61 56 117 17.55

62 52 114 17.1

78 55 133 19.95

79 54 133 19.95

75 55 130 19.5

76 60 136 20.4

39 59 98 14.7

71 59 130 19.5

63 55 118 17.7

64 52 116 17.4

87 64 151 22.65

59 56 115 17.25

82 61 143 21.45

76 55 131 19.65

81 56 137 20.55

84 58 142 21.3

68 58 126 18.9

61 60 121 18.15

55 56 111 16.65

50 52 102 15.3

64 55 119 17.85

40 52 92 13.8

51 52 103 15.45

50 53 103 15.45

30 52 82 12.3

58 56 114 17.1



SECOND TERM TEST

A2 B2 C2 D2          E2           F2

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 13 13 13 13.00 26.00 19.65

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 10 11 12 11.00 22.00 17

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 11 11 12 11.33 22.67 17.4

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 11 9 11 10.33 20.67 19.425

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 12 10 12 11.33 22.67 20.475

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 11 13 12 12.00 24.00 19.875

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 13 10 10 11.00 22.00 18.3

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 12 12 13 12.33 24.67 21.9

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 11 11 14 12.00 24.00 20.625

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 12 10 14 12.00 24.00 22.95

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 11 12 13 12.00 24.00 19.2

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 20.25

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 10 10 11 10.33 20.67 18.225

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 10 12 12 11.33 22.67 19.35

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 10 12 12 11.33 22.67 18

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 11 13 14 12.67 25.33 17.55

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 10 11 13 11.33 22.67 16.95

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 11 12 13 12.00 24.00 16.5

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 11 12 11 11.33 22.67 17.85

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 13 13 12 12.67 25.33 20.55

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 11 13 12 12.00 24.00 20.625

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 11 12 13 12.00 24.00 17.85

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 11 10 14 11.67 23.33 21.075

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 13 12 10 11.67 23.33 18.375

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 12 10 9 10.33 20.67 19.575

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 12 13 14 13.00 26.00 23.025

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 9 13 11 11.00 22.00 20.175

A2 First 

Periodical 

assessme

B2 

Second  

Periodical 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko
BATCH 2023-2025

SECOND TERM  PERIODICAL 

C2 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

D2                 

Average 

A2+B2+C2

E2                  

Average 

converted 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30



28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 13 13 12 12.67 25.33 19.575

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 11 13 15 13.00 26.00 21.9

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 10 11 10 10.33 20.67 19.5

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 13 12 12 12.33 24.67 20.1

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 10 11 11 10.67 21.33 19.2

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 13 13 12 12.67 25.33 20.25

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 11 14 10 11.67 23.33 21.3

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 12 13 10 11.67 23.33 21.75

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 11 12 11 11.33 22.67 18.75

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 13 13 11 12.33 24.67 17.325

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 17.175

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 13 11 11 11.67 23.33 19.425

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 8 12 12 10.67 21.33 20.55

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 12 14 15 13.67 27.33 24.6

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 12 11 12 11.67 23.33 17.175

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 12 14 13 13.00 26.00 19.125

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 12 13 13 12.67 25.33 19.125

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 12 14 13 13.00 26.00 21.075

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 11 13 14 12.67 25.33 19.5

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 13 12 11 12.00 24.00 20.25

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 11 13 12 12.00 24.00 16.8

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 11 11 12 11.33 22.67 16.725

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 11 11 12 11.33 22.67 15

51 didhagara renshi 12 14 13 13.00 26.00 20.25

52 koyani vedant 10 12 11 11.00 22.00 15.3

53 nakum mayur 12 13 10 11.67 23.33 18.75

54 nanya jenish 11 12 11 11.33 22.67 19.575

55 sumra saheed 11 7 9 9.00 18.00 14.7

56 suthar vikram 8 8 9 8.33 16.67 17.47







G2 H2

60.00 30.00 100 100 200 30

45.65 22.83 69 62 131 19.65

39.00 19.50 73 54 127 19.05

40.07 20.03 66 50 116 17.4

40.09 20.05 69 60.5 129.5 19.425

43.14 21.57 74 62.5 136.5 20.475

43.88 21.94 70 62.5 132.5 19.875

40.30 20.15 73 49 122 18.3

46.57 23.28 76 70 146 21.9

44.63 22.31 73 64.5 137.5 20.625

46.95 23.48 80 73 153 22.95

43.20 21.60 68 60 128 19.2

44.92 22.46 70 65 135 20.25

38.89 19.45 63 58.5 121.5 18.225

42.02 21.01 69 60 129 19.35

40.67 20.33 66 54 120 18

42.88 21.44 61 56 117 17.55

39.62 19.81 59 54 113 16.95

40.50 20.25 55 46 110 16.5

40.52 20.26 61 58 119 17.85

45.88 22.94 73 64 137 20.55

44.63 22.31 72 65.5 137.5 20.625

41.85 20.93 64 55 119 17.85

44.41 22.20 76 64.5 140.5 21.075

41.71 20.85 61 61.5 122.5 18.375

40.24 20.12 70 60.5 130.5 19.575

49.03 24.51 82 71.5 153.5 23.025

42.18 21.09 70 64.5 134.5 20.175

second term test 

,Rajkot
SECOND TERM 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E2+ F2



44.91 22.45 68 62.5 130.5 19.575

47.90 23.95 80 66 146 21.9

40.17 20.08 71 59 130 19.5

44.77 22.38 73 61 134 20.1

40.53 20.27 70 58 128 19.2

45.58 22.79 72 63 135 20.25

44.63 22.32 75 67 142 21.3

45.08 22.54 74 71 145 21.75

41.42 20.71 58 67 125 18.75

41.99 21.00 64 51.5 115.5 17.325

41.84 20.92 52 62.5 114.5 17.175

42.76 21.38 65 64.5 129.5 19.425

41.88 20.94 72 65 137 20.55

51.93 25.97 83 79 164 24.6

40.51 20.25 66 48.5 114.5 17.175

45.13 22.56 70 57.5 127.5 19.125

44.46 22.23 71 56.5 127.5 19.125

47.08 23.54 73 67.5 140.5 21.075

44.83 22.42 75 55 130 19.5

44.25 22.13 73 62 135 20.25

40.80 20.40 63 49 112 16.8

39.39 19.70 61 50.5 111.5 16.725

37.67 18.83 51 49 100 15

46.25 23.13 74 61 135 20.25

37.30 18.65 62 40 102 15.3

42.08 21.04 67 58 125 18.75

42.24 21.12 74 56.5 130.5 19.575

32.70 16.35 57 41 98 14.7

34.14 17.07 58 58.5 116.5 17.475



SECOND TERM TEST

A2 B2 C2 D2          E2           F2

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 14 12 11 12.33 24.67 20.1

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 15 14 9 12.67 25.33 20.25

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 15 15 7 12.33 24.67 17.55

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 15 15 9 13.00 26.00 21.45

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 15 13 9 12.33 24.67 21.6

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 15 11 11 12.33 24.67 21

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 15 11 5 10.33 20.67 18.9

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 14 13 11 12.67 25.33 22.35

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 13 10 6 9.67 19.33 19.95

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 14 13 13 13.33 26.67 23.55

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 15 11 8 11.33 22.67 19.95

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 14 12 10 12.00 24.00 22.35

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 12 12 6 10.00 20.00 22.35

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 14 12 8 11.33 22.67 18

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 15 14 7 12.00 24.00 20.1

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 14 13 7 11.33 22.67 18.75

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 15 13 7 11.67 23.33 19.95

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 12 10 6 9.33 18.67 21

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 13 9 5 9.00 18.00 16.05

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 15 15 12 14.00 28.00 24.15

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 11 12 10 11.00 22.00 21.15

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 15 14 9 12.67 25.33 21.3

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 12 11 8 10.33 20.67 21.9

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 15 12 9 12.00 24.00 18.6

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 14 11 7 10.67 21.33 17.4

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 15 12 13 13.33 26.67 22.8

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 10 10 9 9.67 19.33 19.8

A2 First 

Periodical 

assessme

B2 

Second  

Periodical 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko
BATCH 2023-2025

SECOND TERM  PERIODICAL 

C2 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

D2                 

Average 

A2+B2+C2

E2                  

Average 

converted 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30



28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 12 12 10 11.33 22.67 21.15

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 14 12 12 12.67 25.33 24.45

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 14 9 6 9.67 19.33 15.9

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 15 14 9 12.67 25.33 22.2

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 15 14 9 12.67 25.33 18.75

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 13 13 10 12.00 24.00 19.95

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 14 12 10 12.00 24.00 21

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 14 13 11 12.67 25.33 19.05

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 14 13 7 11.33 22.67 23.25

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 13 11 5 9.67 19.33 18

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 13 10 8 10.33 20.67 20.7

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 13 11 8 10.67 21.33 19.8

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 15 12 5 10.67 21.33 21.9

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 14 13 13 13.33 26.67 22.8

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 14 13 11 12.67 25.33 18

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 15 12 11 12.67 25.33 22.95

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 15 12 6 11.00 22.00 19.65

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 14 13 8 11.67 23.33 22.5

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 14 14 12 13.33 26.67 22.05

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 15 11 7 11.00 22.00 20.85

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 15 15 7 12.33 24.67 20.55

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 14 12 7 11.00 22.00 18.3

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 15 15 5 11.67 23.33 15

51 13 14 6 11.00 22.00 12.45

52 13 12 4 9.67 19.33 15.75

53 15 13 7 11.67 23.33 17.25

54 15 11 5 10.33 20.67 18

55 13 11 4 9.33 18.67 7.5

56 8 11 2 0.00 17.7



G2 H2

60.00 30.00 100 100 200 30

44.77 22.38 52 82 134 20.1

45.58 22.79 60 75 135 20.25

42.22 21.11 51 66 117 17.55

47.45 23.73 58 85 143 21.45

46.27 23.13 59 85 144 21.6

45.67 22.83 55 85 140 21

39.57 19.78 46 80 126 18.9

47.68 23.84 63 86 149 22.35

39.28 19.64 50 83 133 19.95

50.22 25.11 69 88 157 23.55

42.62 21.31 60 73 133 19.95

46.35 23.18 63 86 149 22.35

42.35 21.18 64 85 149 22.35

40.67 20.33 37 83 120 18

44.10 22.05 51 83 134 20.1

41.42 20.71 44 81 125 18.75

43.28 21.64 51 82 133 19.95

39.67 19.83 60 80 140 21

34.05 17.03 39 68 107 16.05

52.15 26.08 73 88 161 24.15

43.15 21.58 53 88 141 21.15

46.63 23.32 60 82 142 21.3

42.57 21.28 62 84 146 21.9

42.60 21.30 56 68 124 18.6

38.73 19.37 48 68 116 17.4

49.47 24.73 69 83 152 22.8

39.13 19.57 52 80 132 19.8

second term test 

,Rajkot
SECOND TERM 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E2+ F2



43.82 21.91 58 83 141 21.15

49.78 24.89 77 86 163 24.45

35.23 17.62 29 77 106 15.9

47.53 23.77 62 86 148 22.2

44.08 22.04 52 73 125 18.75

43.95 21.98 55 78 133 19.95

45.00 22.50 60 80 140 21

44.38 22.19 53 74 127 19.05

45.92 22.96 74 81 155 23.25

37.33 18.67 56 64 120 18

41.37 20.68 58 80 138 20.7

41.13 20.57 53 79 132 19.8

43.23 21.62 62 84 146 21.9

49.47 24.73 65 87 152 22.8

43.33 21.67 55 65 120 18

48.28 24.14 70 83 153 22.95

41.65 20.83 54 77 131 19.65

45.83 22.92 66 84 150 22.5

48.72 24.36 65 82 147 22.05

42.85 21.43 59 80 139 20.85

45.22 22.61 55 82 137 20.55

40.30 20.15 49 73 122 18.3

38.33 19.17 49 51 100 15

34.45 17.23 40 43 83 12.45

35.08 17.54 43 62 105 15.75

40.58 20.29 50 65 115 17.25

38.67 19.33 52 68 120 18

26.17 13.08 18 32 50 7.5

17.70 8.85 42 76 118 17.7



FIRST TERM TEST

A1 B1  C1 D1          E1           F1 G1

ROLL NO. NAME

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30 60.00

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 13 7 14 11.33 22.67 21.15 43.82

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 11 13 9 11.00 22.00 16.5 38.50

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 11 14 11 12.00 24.00 16.2 40.20

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 11 14 12 12.33 24.67 21.45 46.12

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 13 10 13 12.00 24.00 21.9 45.90

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 13 14 12 13.00 26.00 19.2 45.20

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 14 12 10 12.00 24.00 11.85 35.85

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 13 8 14 11.67 23.33 22.2 45.53

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 10 13 12 11.67 23.33 18.3 41.63

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 14 13 14 13.67 27.33 22.65 49.98

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 9 9 13 10.33 20.67 17.55 38.22

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 9 12 11 10.67 21.33 21.15 42.48

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 11 11 12 11.33 22.67 19.35 42.02

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 10 13 11 11.33 22.67 17.55 40.22

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 9 12 12 11.00 22.00 18.6 40.60

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 12 3 11 8.67 17.33 20.1 37.43

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 11 14 12 12.33 24.67 18.75 43.42

18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 11 9 10 10.00 20.00 20.25 40.25

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajkot
FIRST TERM  PERIODICAL 

ASSESSMENT
FIRST TERM 

A1 First 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

B1 

Second  

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

BATCH 2023-2025 DRAVYAGUNA

C1 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

D1                 

Average 

A1+B1+C

1/3

E1                   

Average 

converted 

to 30 

Marks 

(D/15*30) 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E+ F



19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 10 14 9 11.00 22.00 14.55 36.55

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 13 15 14 14.00 28.00 23.25 51.25

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 10 12 12 11.33 22.67 19.8 42.47

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 11 9 12 10.67 21.33 17.7 39.03

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 11 12 12 11.67 23.33 22.2 45.53

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 12 10 12 11.33 22.67 18.45 41.12

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 12 12 10 11.33 22.67 15.6 38.27

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 10 10 13 11.00 22.00 19.65 41.65

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 11 11 12 11.33 22.67 15.75 38.42

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 12 11 11 11.33 22.67 21.6 44.27

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 13 14 14 13.67 27.33 23.7 51.03

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 8 11 0 6.33 12.67 15.6 28.27

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 14 13 14 13.67 27.33 22.35 49.68

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 10 11 12 11.00 22.00 16.5 38.50

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 14 14 14 14.00 28.00 22.8 50.80

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 13 10 14 12.33 24.67 22.5 47.17

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 12 12 11 11.67 23.33 16.05 39.38

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 11 11 12 11.33 22.67 21.15 43.82

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 13 14 12 13.00 26.00 15.45 41.45

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 9 7 12 9.33 18.67 18.75 37.42

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 13 10 11 11.33 22.67 18.9 41.57

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 12 13 13 12.67 25.33 18.15 43.48

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 14 11 13 12.67 25.33 22.8 48.13

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 9 12 11 10.67 21.33 15.45 36.78

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 12 9 13 11.33 22.67 20.25 42.92

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 14 9 13 12.00 24.00 16.2 40.20

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 15 13 14 14.00 28.00 22.2 50.20

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 11 13 11 11.67 23.33 20.4 43.73

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 11 10 11 10.67 21.33 15.6 36.93

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 6 14 12 10.67 21.33 18.75 40.08

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 10 13 11 11.33 22.67 14.7 37.37

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 8 14 11 11.00 22.00 14.55 36.55



























































H1

30.00 100 100 200 30

21.91 81 60 141 21.15

19.25 59 51 110 16.5

20.10 58 50 108 16.2

23.06 80 63 143 21.45

22.95 81 65 146 21.9

22.60 74 54 128 19.2

17.93 29 50 79 11.85

22.77 83 65 148 22.2

20.82 71 51 122 18.3

24.99 85 66 151 22.65

19.11 62 55 117 17.55

21.24 83 58 141 21.15

21.01 74 55 129 19.35

20.11 65 52 117 17.55

20.30 66 58 124 18.6

18.72 77 57 134 20.1

21.71 75 50 125 18.75

20.13 76 59 135 20.25

,Rajkot
ERM ASSESSMENT

First term test 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) (E+F)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks



18.28 46 51 97 14.55

25.63 87 68 155 23.25

21.23 73 59 132 19.8

19.52 62 56 118 17.7

22.77 83 65 148 22.2

20.56 70 53 123 18.45

19.13 52 52 104 15.6

20.83 70 61 131 19.65

19.21 54 51 105 15.75

22.13 83 61 144 21.6

25.52 88 70 158 23.7

14.13 54 50 104 15.6

24.84 87 62 149 22.35

19.25 60 50 110 16.5

25.40 88 64 152 22.8

23.58 85 65 150 22.5

19.69 56 51 107 16.05

21.91 85 56 141 21.15

20.73 53 50 103 15.45

18.71 73 52 125 18.75

20.78 73 53 126 18.9

21.74 70 51 121 18.15

24.07 86 66 152 22.8

18.39 53 50 103 15.45

21.46 80 55 135 20.25

20.10 56 52 108 16.2

25.10 84 64 148 22.2

21.87 78 58 136 20.4

18.47 54 50 104 15.6

20.04 72 53 125 18.75

18.68 48 50 98 14.7

18.28 47 50 97 14.55



FIRST TERM TEST

A1 B1  C1 D1          E1           F1

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 10 9 10 9.67 19.33 18

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 11 8 7 8.67 17.33 15.6

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 8 7 7 7.33 14.67 15.15

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 8 9 10 9.00 18.00 18.15

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 9 9 10 9.33 18.67 19.2

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 15 7 9 10.33 20.67 17.55

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 13 7 6 8.67 17.33 14.85

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 10 8 7 8.33 16.67 18.3

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 7 7 7 7.00 14.00 15.9

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 15 12 12 13.00 26.00 21.15

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 13 9 7 9.67 19.33 18.45

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 12 7 8 9.00 18.00 18.6

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 12 6 7 8.33 16.67 13.95

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 11 8 7 8.67 17.33 14.7

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 10 5 5 6.67 13.33 14.85

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 12 7 10 9.67 19.33 16.35

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 10 8 7 8.33 16.67 15.6

A1 First 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

B1 

Second  

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko

BATCH 2023-2025

FIRST TERM  PERIODICAL 

ASSESSMENT

C1 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

D1                 

Average 

A1+B1+C1

/3

E1                  

Average 

converted 

to 30 

Marks 

(D/15*30) 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30



18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 8 8 10 8.67 17.33 19.2

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 9 5 5 6.33 12.67 14.7

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 11 10 13 11.33 22.67 21.3

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 11 9 11 10.33 20.67 16.65

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 7 8 6 7.00 14.00 16.35

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 13 8 7 9.33 18.67 19.35

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 7 6 8 7.00 14.00 15.75

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 13 7 8 9.33 18.67 15.6

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 11 10 11 10.67 21.33 20.55

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 10 8 7 8.33 16.67 16.2

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 11 6 9 8.67 17.33 17.7

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 11 10 11 10.67 21.33 21.9

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 9 5 6 6.67 13.33 12.75

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 12 9 12 11.00 22.00 20.85

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 8 5 5 6.00 12.00 15.3

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 11 9 11 10.33 20.67 19.35

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 13 7 13 11.00 22.00 19.5

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 8 8 5 7.00 14.00 15.15

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 10 6 8 8.00 16.00 17.25

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 15 7 7 9.67 19.33 13.8

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 10 8 8 8.67 17.33 15.45

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 10 6 8 8.00 16.00 16.95

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 9 7 6 7.33 14.67 15.15

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 14 10 12 12.00 24.00 21

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 12 7 8 9.00 18.00 14.1

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 13 9 12 11.33 22.67 18

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 11 7 12 10.00 20.00 15.6

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 11 9 12 10.67 21.33 20.25

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 12 11 9 10.67 21.33 20.4

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 8 7 4 6.33 12.67 12.6

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 10 7 6 7.67 15.33 15.75

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 8 9 7 8.00 16.00 13.65

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 10 5 4 6.33 12.67 11.25



G1 H1

60.00 30.00 100 100 200 30

37.33 18.67 65 55 120 18

32.93 16.47 52 52 104 15.6

29.82 14.91 49 52 101 15.15

36.15 18.08 66 55 121 18.15

37.87 18.93 70 58 128 19.2

38.22 19.11 66 51 117 17.55

32.18 16.09 48 51 99 14.85

34.97 17.48 66 56 122 18.3

29.90 14.95 54 52 106 15.9

47.15 23.58 76 65 141 21.15

37.78 18.89 59 64 123 18.45

36.60 18.30 60 64 124 18.6

30.62 15.31 42 51 93 13.95

32.03 16.02 46 52 98 14.7

28.18 14.09 47 52 99 14.85

35.68 17.84 55 54 109 16.35

32.27 16.13 52 52 104 15.6

First term test 

,Rajkot
FIRST TERM ASSESSMENT

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) (E+F)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E+ F



36.53 18.27 68 60 128 19.2

27.37 13.68 45 53 98 14.7

43.97 21.98 79 63 142 21.3

37.32 18.66 58 53 111 16.65

30.35 15.18 57 52 109 16.35

38.02 19.01 69 60 129 19.35

29.75 14.88 50 55 105 15.75

34.27 17.13 52 52 104 15.6

41.88 20.94 75 62 137 20.55

32.87 16.43 52 56 108 16.2

35.03 17.52 61 57 118 17.7

43.23 21.62 81 65 146 21.9

26.08 13.04 33 52 85 12.75

42.85 21.43 75 64 139 20.85

27.30 13.65 50 52 102 15.3

40.02 20.01 67 62 129 19.35

41.50 20.75 67 63 130 19.5

29.15 14.58 48 53 101 15.15

33.25 16.63 60 55 115 17.25

33.13 16.57 35 57 92 13.8

32.78 16.39 48 55 103 15.45

32.95 16.48 53 60 113 16.95

29.82 14.91 49 52 101 15.15

45.00 22.50 77 63 140 21

32.10 16.05 43 51 94 14.1

40.67 20.33 62 58 120 18

35.60 17.80 49 55 104 15.6

41.58 20.79 73 62 135 20.25

41.73 20.87 73 63 136 20.4

25.27 12.63 33 51 84 12.6

31.08 15.54 44 61 105 15.75

29.65 14.83 38 53 91 13.65

23.92 11.96 25 50 75 11.25



FIRST TERM TEST

A1 B1  C1 D1          E1           F1

ROLL NO. NAME

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 12 9 12 11.00 22.00 19.5

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 11 10 9 10.00 20.00 19.65

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 11 10 9 10.00 20.00 16.65

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 9 12 11 10.67 21.33 21.6

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 11 13 9 11.00 22.00 20.85

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 11 13 11 11.67 23.33 18.9

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 13 13 10 12.00 24.00 17.25

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 12 9 11 10.67 21.33 21.3

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 9 11 8 9.33 18.67 18.75

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 13 13 13 13.00 26.00 22.5

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 11 10 8 9.67 19.33 19.5

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 8 9 5 7.33 14.67 19.65

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 11 11 7 9.67 19.33 20.4

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 9 10 3 7.33 14.67 14.7

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 13 8 9 10.00 20.00 16.2

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 13 9 9 10.33 20.67 18.75

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 12 8 7 9.00 18.00 20.4

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko

BATCH 2023-2025

FIRST TERM  PERIODICAL 
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nt 

B1 
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nt 
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nt 
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E1                  
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to 30 
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(D/15*30) 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30



18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 11 11 6 9.33 18.67 21.9

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 11 10 8 9.67 19.33 16.2

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 14 10 11 11.67 23.33 23.1

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 9 11 10 10.00 20.00 19.05

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 9 9 11 9.67 19.33 16.95

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 11 11 6 9.33 18.67 20.85

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 8 ab 4 6.00 12.00 19.05

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 13 13 9 11.67 23.33 21.6

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 10 9 13 10.67 21.33 20.4

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 9 10 11 10.00 20.00 17.1

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 11 12 7 10.00 20.00 20.85

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 11 12 12 11.67 23.33 22.05

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 9 6 ab 7.50 15.00 15.45

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 11 10 11 10.67 21.33 20.25

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 14 8 7 9.67 19.33 17.4

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 14 11 10 11.67 23.33 23.25

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 12 9 8 9.67 19.33 20.1

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 10 8 10 9.33 18.67 18.75

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 10 12 8 10.00 20.00 22.05

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 11 13 11 11.67 23.33 17.4

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 9 12 8 9.67 19.33 18.75

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 11 12 5 9.33 18.67 16.2

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 10 10 6 8.67 17.33 17.85

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 11 13 13 12.33 24.67 22.2

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 12 9 7 9.33 18.67 18.9

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 11 10 8 9.67 19.33 20.7

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 10 10 8 9.33 18.67 17.25

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 11 10 11 10.67 21.33 20.4

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 9 13 5 9.00 18.00 17.7

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 8 9 6 7.67 15.33 19.05

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 11 9 7 9.00 18.00 14.85

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 10 9 3 7.33 14.67 15.3

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 11 9 7 9.00 18.00 12.15





G1 H1

60.00 30.00 100 100 200 30

41.50 20.75 64 66 130 19.5

39.65 19.83 52 79 131 19.65

36.65 18.33 50 61 111 16.65

42.93 21.47 71 73 144 21.6

42.85 21.43 68 71 139 20.85

42.23 21.12 57 69 126 18.9

41.25 20.63 58 57 115 17.25

42.63 21.32 65 77 142 21.3

37.42 18.71 53 72 125 18.75

48.50 24.25 70 80 150 22.5

38.83 19.42 61 69 130 19.5

34.32 17.16 65 66 131 19.65

39.73 19.87 60 76 136 20.4

29.37 14.68 43 55 98 14.7

36.20 18.10 56 52 108 16.2

39.42 19.71 57 68 125 18.75

38.40 19.20 70 66 136 20.4

,Rajkot
FIRST TERM ASSESSMENT

First term test 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) (E+F)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E+ F



40.57 20.28 66 80 146 21.9

35.53 17.77 43 65 108 16.2

46.43 23.22 74 80 154 23.1

39.05 19.53 69 58 127 19.05

36.28 18.14 48 65 113 16.95

39.52 19.76 69 70 139 20.85

31.05 15.53 58 69 127 19.05

44.93 22.47 72 72 144 21.6

41.73 20.87 71 65 136 20.4

37.10 18.55 57 57 114 17.1

40.85 20.43 69 70 139 20.85

45.38 22.69 67 80 147 22.05

30.45 15.23 63 40 103 15.45

41.58 20.79 66 69 135 20.25

36.73 18.37 54 62 116 17.4

46.58 23.29 71 84 155 23.25

39.43 19.72 66 68 134 20.1

37.42 18.71 59 66 125 18.75

42.05 21.03 67 80 147 22.05

40.73 20.37 48 68 116 17.4

38.08 19.04 56 69 125 18.75

34.87 17.43 53 55 108 16.2

35.18 17.59 59 60 119 17.85

46.87 23.43 70 78 148 22.2

37.57 18.78 58 68 126 18.9

40.03 20.02 68 70 138 20.7

35.92 17.96 62 53 115 17.25

41.73 20.87 66 70 136 20.4

35.70 17.85 60 58 118 17.7

34.38 17.19 57 70 127 19.05

32.85 16.43 44 55 99 14.85

29.97 14.98 47 55 102 15.3

30.15 15.08 30 51 81 12.15



l+



FIRST TERM TEST

A1 B1  C1 D1          E1           F1

ROLL NO. NAME

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 11 15 14 13.33 26.67 21.45

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 13 14 13 13.33 26.67 15.15

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 12 15 11 12.67 25.33 15.45

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 14 15 11 13.33 26.67 18.6

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 15 15 13 14.33 28.67 18.75

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 14 15 14 14.33 28.67 15.9

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 14 13 14 13.67 27.33 14.55

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 14 15 14 14.33 28.67 18

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 12 15 13 13.33 26.67 16.65

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 14 15 14 14.33 28.67 20.7

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 15 14 11 13.33 26.67 17.1

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 10 13 14 12.33 24.67 19.8

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 16.5

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 13 12 13 12.67 25.33 16.8

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 11 12 12 11.67 23.33 18.9

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 12 14 10 12.00 24.00 19.35

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 13 14 14 13.67 27.33 18.3

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko

BATCH 2023-2025

FIRST TERM  PERIODICAL 

ASSESSMENT

A1 First 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

B1 

Second  

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

C1 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

D1                 

Average 

A1+B1+C1

/3

E1                  

Average 

converted 

to 30 

Marks 

(D/15*30) 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30



18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 12 15 14 13.67 27.33 17.55

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 10 13 12 11.67 23.33 16.35

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 15 15 13 14.33 28.67 22.5

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 13 15 13 13.67 27.33 19.5

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 15 11 14 13.33 26.67 17.1

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 13 14 13 13.33 26.67 20.1

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 13 11 15 13.00 26.00 18.3

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 15 15 13 14.33 28.67 15.15

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 15 13 15 14.33 28.67 19.5

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 15 15 13 14.33 28.67 15.75

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 13 14 12 13.00 26.00 18.6

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 15 15 14 14.67 29.33 20.4

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 12 11 13 12.00 24.00 13.35

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 13 15 11 13.00 26.00 20.55

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 15.45

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 14 15 13 14.00 28.00 18.6

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 14 14 11 13.00 26.00 19.35

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 13 15 12 13.33 26.67 17.55

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 12 13 12 12.33 24.67 17.7

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 15 12 14 13.67 27.33 13.95

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 11 15 12 12.67 25.33 18

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 9 14 12 11.67 23.33 14.55

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 13 14 11 12.67 25.33 13.95

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 15 15 13 14.33 28.67 22.8

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 12 15 13 13.33 26.67 14.25

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 13 12 12 12.33 24.67 20.25

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 14 15 11 13.33 26.67 18.3

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 13 15 12 13.33 26.67 21.15

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 15 14 13 14.00 28.00 20.1

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 12 12 15 13.00 26.00 16.5

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 14 13 14 13.67 27.33 16.95

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 14 14 11 13.00 26.00 16.65

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 12 15 14 13.67 27.33 15



G1 H1

60.00 30.00 100 100 200 30

48.12 24.06 69 74 143 21.45

41.82 20.91 42 59 101 15.15

40.78 20.39 50 53 103 15.45

45.27 22.63 61 63 124 18.6

47.42 23.71 63 62 125 18.75

44.57 22.28 54 52 106 15.9

41.88 20.94 43 54 97 14.55

46.67 23.33 66 54 120 18

43.32 21.66 51 60 111 16.65

49.37 24.68 67 71 138 20.7

43.77 21.88 55 59 114 17.1

44.47 22.23 68 64 132 19.8

41.17 20.58 58 52 110 16.5

42.13 21.07 46 66 112 16.8

42.23 21.12 53 73 126 18.9

43.35 21.68 59 70 129 19.35

45.63 22.82 54 68 122 18.3

,Rajkot
FIRST TERM ASSESSMENT

First term test 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) (E+F)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E+ F



44.88 22.44 53 64 117 17.55

39.68 19.84 43 66 109 16.35

51.17 25.58 76 74 150 22.5

46.83 23.42 68 59 127 19.05

43.77 21.88 51 63 114 17.1

46.77 23.38 64 70 134 20.1

44.30 22.15 47 75 122 18.3

43.82 21.91 41 60 101 15.15

48.17 24.08 61 69 130 19.5

44.42 22.21 46 59 105 15.75

44.60 22.30 61 63 124 18.6

49.73 24.87 60 76 136 20.4

37.35 18.68 37 52 89 13.35

46.55 23.28 63 74 137 20.55

40.12 20.06 50 53 103 15.45

46.60 23.30 62 62 124 18.6

45.35 22.68 67 62 129 19.35

44.22 22.11 64 53 117 17.55

42.37 21.18 59 59 118 17.7

41.28 20.64 39 54 93 13.95

43.33 21.67 61 59 120 18

37.88 18.94 40 57 97 14.55

39.28 19.64 41 52 93 13.95

51.47 25.73 79 73 152 22.8

40.92 20.46 41 54 95 14.25

44.92 22.46 74 61 135 20.25

44.97 22.48 58 64 122 18.3

47.82 23.91 70 71 141 21.15

48.10 24.05 62 72 134 20.1

42.50 21.25 46 64 110 16.5

44.28 22.14 48 65 113 16.95

42.65 21.33 45 66 111 16.65

42.33 21.17 34 66 100 15



FIRST TERM TEST

A1 B1  C1 D1          E1           F1

ROLL NO. NAME

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 12 11 12 11.67 23.33 18.6

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 10 14 8 10.67 21.33 14.4

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 12 15 8 11.67 23.33 12.9

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 11 15 9 11.67 23.33 20.1

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 12 11 11 11.33 22.67 17.1

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 15 11 10 12.00 24.00 18.45

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 15 11 9 11.67 23.33 12.6

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 11 11 9 10.33 20.67 20.85

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 10 10 8 9.33 18.67 14.7

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 13 11 11 11.67 23.33 22.95

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 12 9 10 10.33 20.67 16.35

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 12 11 9 10.67 21.33 21

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 14 11 9 11.33 22.67 16.35

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 12 9 8 9.67 19.33 18.3

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 14 13 9 12.00 24.00 16.05

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 14 10 9 11.00 22.00 20.1

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 9 13 9 10.33 20.67 18.6

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko

BATCH 2023-2025

FIRST TERM  PERIODICAL 

ASSESSMENT

A1 First 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

B1 

Second  

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

C1 Third 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

D1                 

Average 

A1+B1+C1

/3

E1                  

Average 

converted 

to 30 

Marks 

(D/15*30) 

TERM  TEST MARK 

CONVERTED 30



18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 14 12 9 11.67 23.33 18.45

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 12 11 7 10.00 20.00 12.45

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 14 15 13 14.00 28.00 24.9

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 14 13 12 13.00 26.00 19.2

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 13 12 9 11.33 22.67 18.3

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 13 10 10 11.00 22.00 20.4

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 9 10 10 9.67 19.33 18

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 14 12 8 11.33 22.67 18

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 11 12 10 11.00 22.00 19.65

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 12 12 11 11.67 23.33 16.05

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 12 12 11 11.67 23.33 20.4

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 15 11 13 13.00 26.00 21.45

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 13 9 11.00 22.00 13.8

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 13 13 10 12.00 24.00 19.05

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 13 13 9 11.67 23.33 15.45

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 13 12 11 12.00 24.00 19.05

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 13 12 12 12.33 24.67 17.1

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 13 12 11 12.00 24.00 16.65

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 14 12 10 12.00 24.00 20.4

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 13 11 10 11.33 22.67 16.2

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 10 11 10 10.33 20.67 18.75

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 12 11 10 11.00 22.00 17.85

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 13 12 9 11.33 22.67 17.25

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 14 10 10 11.33 22.67 22.35

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 12 11 10 11.00 22.00 17.25

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 13 10 11 11.33 22.67 20.85

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 13 11 11 11.67 23.33 16.35

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 12 13 9 11.33 22.67 20.4

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 11 11 10 10.67 21.33 20.7

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 9 12 9 10.00 20.00 15.6

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 11 15 8 11.33 22.67 16.65

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 12 10 8 10.00 20.00 15.9

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 12 15 7 11.33 22.67 14.7



G1 H1

60.00 30.00 100 100 200 30

41.93 20.97 60 64 124 18.6

35.73 17.87 46 50 96 14.4

36.23 18.12 36 50 86 12.9

43.43 21.72 54 80 134 20.1

39.77 19.88 50 64 114 17.1

42.45 21.23 51 72 123 18.45

35.93 17.97 34 50 84 12.6

41.52 20.76 59 80 139 20.85

33.37 16.68 34 64 98 14.7

46.28 23.14 73 80 153 22.95

37.02 18.51 53 56 109 16.35

42.33 21.17 60 80 140 21

39.02 19.51 59 50 109 16.35

37.63 18.82 42 80 122 18.3

40.05 20.03 51 56 107 16.05

42.10 21.05 54 80 134 20.1

39.27 19.63 52 72 124 18.6

,Rajkot
FIRST TERM ASSESSMENT

First term test 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) (E+F)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E+ F



41.78 20.89 59 64 123 18.45

32.45 16.23 23 60 83 12.45

52.90 26.45 74 92 166 24.9

45.20 22.60 64 64 128 19.2

40.97 20.48 54 68 122 18.3

42.40 21.20 64 72 136 20.4

37.33 18.67 44 76 120 18

40.67 20.33 44 76 120 18

41.65 20.83 55 76 131 19.65

39.38 19.69 39 68 107 16.05

43.73 21.87 72 64 136 20.4

47.45 23.73 67 76 143 21.45

35.80 17.90 42 50 92 13.8

43.05 21.53 59 68 127 19.05

38.78 19.39 51 52 103 15.45

43.05 21.53 59 68 127 19.05

41.77 20.88 50 64 114 17.1

40.65 20.33 47 64 111 16.65

44.40 22.20 68 68 136 20.4

38.87 19.43 58 50 108 16.2

39.42 19.71 57 68 125 18.75

39.85 19.93 51 68 119 17.85

39.92 19.96 55 60 115 17.25

45.02 22.51 69 80 149 22.35

39.25 19.63 51 64 115 17.25

43.52 21.76 63 76 139 20.85

39.68 19.84 59 50 109 16.35

43.07 21.53 60 76 136 20.4

42.03 21.02 70 68 138 20.7

35.60 17.80 52 52 104 15.6

39.32 19.66 55 56 111 16.65

35.90 17.95 50 56 106 15.9

37.37 18.68 50 48 98 14.7



FIRST TERM TEST

A1 B1  C1 D1          E1           F1

ROLL NO. NAME

15 15 15 15.00 30.00 30

1 AGHARA RAJVIBEN ANILBHAI 15 13 10 12.67 25.33 20.25

2 AGWAN MUSKAN ANWARBHAI 13 13 8.5 11.50 23.00 15.6

3 BADI SANIYA ABDULGAFAR 14 13 8.5 11.83 23.67 14.4

4 BARAIYA SHRUTI BIPINBHAI 14 14 11 13.00 26.00 18.75

5 BHADJA RUTVI MAHENDRABHAI 15 9 8 10.67 21.33 20.55

6 BHAGDEV KARAN HITESHBHAI 15 12 6 11.00 22.00 18.6

7 BHALODIYA SHYAM DILIPBHAI 14 12 5 10.33 20.67 13.95

8 BHATIYA KAJAL DALSUKHBHAI 15 13 9.5 12.50 25.00 18.45

9 DANGAR ISHITABEN KANJIBHAI 14 12 7.5 11.17 22.33 15.3

10 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR KANTEELAL 15 12 10 12.33 24.67 21.6

11 DHARAIYA ALPABEN MUKESHBHAI 14 12 8.5 11.50 23.00 18.3

12 DHOL MEERA SHAILESHBHAI 12 12 8.5 10.83 21.67 15.75

13 DHRANGDHARIYA NISARG VIPULKUMAR 12 12 8 10.67 21.33 17.7

14 GAMIT KRUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI 10 12 6 9.33 18.67 15

15 GAMIT NIHARIKABEN DINESHBHAI 12 12 7.5 10.50 21.00 15.75

16 GODHANI DISHA ASHOKBHAI 14 12 8 11.33 22.67 18.6

17 GOJIYA KHUSHI DEVATBHAI 10 13 7.5 10.17 20.33 15.9

   B.G.Garaiya Ayurveda College,Rajko

BATCH 2023-2025

FIRST TERM  PERIODICAL 

ASSESSMENT

A1 First 

Periodical 

assessme

nt 

B1 

Second  

Periodical 
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nt 

2ND  PROFESSIONAL BAMS STUDENT LIST 

C1 Third 
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nt 

D1                 

Average 

A1+B1+C1

/3

E1                  

Average 

converted 

to 30 
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(D/15*30) 
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CONVERTED 30



18 JADAV HIRENKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 10 10 10.5 10.17 20.33 21.9

19 JADAV KRUTIKA KANTILAL 12 11 7 10.00 20.00 13.65

20 JANI UPASANA DIVYAKANT 13 11 12.5 12.17 24.33 23.7

21 JIKAR AASHAKA BHUSHAN 14 7 8.5 9.83 19.67 18.9

22 JOSHI AYUSHI BHADRESHBHAI 14 13 8 11.67 23.33 15.15

23 JOSHI JEET HARISHANKAR 12 12 10.5 11.50 23.00 18.9

24 KADIA SMRUTI CHNDRAKANT 11 10 7 9.33 18.67 15.9

25 KANANI HARD RAVJIBHAI 14 12 9.5 11.83 23.67 14.1

26 MAKADIYA HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI 14 13 10 12.33 24.67 23.7

27 MAKANI YESHA JAYESHKUMAR 13 9 8 10.00 20.00 18.9

28 MAKWANA YASH VIPULKUMAR 15 12 9 12.00 24.00 20.7

29 NENA HEMANGIBEN MAHESHKUMAR 14 14 12 13.33 26.67 21.3

30 PANARA MANSHI MUKESHBHAI 13 10 8.5 10.50 21.00 14.4

31 PANARA ROSHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI 13 13 11 12.33 24.67 21.9

32 PANDOR ANJALIBEN ANTHANIBHAI 9 12 11 10.67 21.33 16.95

33 PARIKH BRINDA SANDIPBHAI 12 9 10 10.33 20.67 20.1

34 PARMAR KHUSHBU SHAILESHBHAI 14 11 12 12.33 24.67 21.3

35 PATEL AARTI KAMALBHAI 10 11 11 10.67 21.33 19.5

36 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL CHETANKUMAR 14 12 10 12.00 24.00 19.35

37 RAIJADA HARSHRAJSINH VIJAYRAJSINH 12 12 7 10.33 20.67 16.95

38 RANINGA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI 12 10 12 11.33 22.67 20.7

39 SAGATHIYA VARUNKUMAR ARJANBHAI 11 12 10 11.00 22.00 18.3

40 SARVAIYA PRIYANSHI SUNILBHAI 10 12 7 9.67 19.33 17.55

41 SHAH VRUSHANK DINESHKUMAR 15 13 13 13.67 27.33 22.05

42 SOLANKI MANSIBEN KIREETBHAI 15 10 7 10.67 21.33 18

43 TAMAICHI KHUSHALI UMESH 14 11 12 12.33 24.67 21.75

44 TELI HEMANSHI BHAGIRATH 4 10 9 7.67 15.33 19.8

45 THORIYA HIMA VIPULBHAI 13 12 12 12.33 24.67 20.85

46 VADHADIYA YASH RASIKBHAI 14 12 10 12.00 24.00 20.7

47 VAJA APEXA JAGDISHBHAI 11 10 11 10.67 21.33 17.55

48 VEKARIYA HENSEEBEN BHAVESHBHAI 13 13 11 12.33 24.67 18.15

49 WALA ISHIKA SHAILESH 12 12 9 11.00 22.00 16.2

50 ZALA KRISHNA KARSHANBHAI 13 11 11 11.67 23.33 13.5



G1 H1

60.00 30.00 100 100 200 30

45.58 22.79 66 69 135 20.25

38.60 19.30 47 57 104 15.6

38.07 19.03 45 51 96 14.4

44.75 22.38 54 71 125 18.75

41.88 20.94 68 69 137 20.55

40.60 20.30 55 69 124 18.6

34.62 17.31 38 55 93 13.95

43.45 21.73 55 68 123 18.45

37.63 18.82 50 52 102 15.3

46.27 23.13 64 80 144 21.6

41.30 20.65 58 64 122 18.3

37.42 18.71 43 62 105 15.75

39.03 19.52 56 62 118 17.7

33.67 16.83 38 62 100 15

36.75 18.38 41 64 105 15.75

41.27 20.63 56 68 124 18.6

36.23 18.12 40 66 106 15.9

,Rajkot
FIRST TERM ASSESSMENT

First term test 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 

(..../30) (E+F)/2

THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL

Converted to 

30 marks

SUB 

TOTAL/ 

60 E+ F



42.23 21.12 74 72 146 21.9

33.65 16.83 34 57 91 13.65

48.03 24.02 79 79 158 23.7

38.57 19.28 64 62 126 18.9

38.48 19.24 43 58 101 15.15

41.90 20.95 57 69 126 18.9

34.57 17.28 47 59 106 15.9

37.77 18.88 39 55 94 14.1

48.37 24.18 83 75 158 23.7

38.90 19.45 61 65 126 18.9

44.70 22.35 68 70 138 20.7

47.97 23.98 66 76 142 21.3

35.40 17.70 37 59 96 14.4

46.57 23.28 72 74 146 21.9

38.28 19.14 54 59 113 16.95

40.77 20.38 63 71 134 20.1

45.97 22.98 65 77 142 21.3

40.83 20.42 56 74 130 19.5

43.35 21.68 61 68 129 19.35

37.62 18.81 58 55 113 16.95

43.37 21.68 69 69 138 20.7

40.30 20.15 56 66 122 18.3

36.88 18.44 58 59 117 17.55

49.38 24.69 62 85 147 22.05

39.33 19.67 53 67 120 18

46.42 23.21 67 78 145 21.75

35.13 17.57 56 76 132 19.8

45.52 22.76 69 70 139 20.85

44.70 22.35 61 77 138 20.7

38.88 19.44 53 64 117 17.55

42.82 21.41 56 65 121 18.15

38.20 19.10 50 58 108 16.2

36.83 18.42 38 52 90 13.5


